
A Better Today - 570-351-7680 
Michael Arcangeletti -  

marcangelettie@abettertoday.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The Advocacy Alliance -  
CASA Program & Educational Advocacy 
Joan Peterson – 570-558-3971  

jp@theadvocacyalliance.org  
Lori Dainty - lori21069@aol.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Intellectual Disability Eligibility 
Kerry Pernot – 570-558-5846 

kerryp@theadvoacyalliance.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Allied Services Behavioral Health Division 
Allyson Simpson - Asimps@allied-services.org 
Robert McAllister – rmcall@allied-services.org 
Amy Mills – amills@allied-services.org 
Ashley Ketten - Akette@allied-services.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Children's Service Center of Wyoming Valley  
570-825-6425 
Ashley Campbell - acampbell@e-csc.org 
Shari Menichello- smenichello@e-csc.org 
Rebecca Nallon – rnallon@e-csc.org 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Community Care Behavior Health Organization 
570-496-1369 
Christine Creegan – creeganca@ccbh.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Diakon Adoption and Foster Care 570-351-9290 
Marian Kolcun - kolcunm@diakon.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Devereux Advanced Behavioral Health     
570-839-6154 
Robyn Klim – rklim@devereux.org 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Educational Opportunity Center  
Carolyn Quinn - carolyn@eocinc.org 
Laurel Radzieski – 570-496-0296 

laurel@eocinc.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hope Hill Youth Ranch 
Keely Anne Seybold- keelydaisy8@gmail.com 
Martin Seybold – seyschwob@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Jewish Family Services of NEPA 
570-344-1186 
Nicole Friedman - nfriedman@jfsnepa.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Just Believe Recovery of Carbondale PA 
Bob Acobe – racobe@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lackawanna College –  
Bridget Duggan – dugganb@lackawanna.edu 
Jennifer Selvenis – selvenisj@lackawanna.edu  
Katie Lavelle – lavellek@lackawanna.edu  
Kellyn Nolan  
Georgia Egan – egang@lackawanna.edu  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lackawanna County Area Agency on Aging – 
570-963-6740  
Tahnee Colarusso –  

colarussot@lackawannacounty.org 
Kimberly Young – 

youngk@lackawannacounty.org 
Susan Miraglia – 

miraglias@lackawannacounty.org 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lackawanna County Department of Human 
Services – Housing Specialist 
570-963-6781  
Paul Kania 
         Kaniap@lackawannacounty.org 
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Lackawanna County Juvenile Probation Office 570-
963-6887 
Barbara Burge - burgeb@lackawannacounty.org 
Matthew Garvey - 

GarveyM@lackawannacounty.org 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lackawanna Cty. Office of Youth and Family Services   
570-963-6781 
Debbie Marichak- Supervisor, School Liaison Unit 

 marichakd@lackawannacounty.org  
Lori Chaffers – Supervisor, IL Unit 

chaffersl@lackawannacounty.org 
Lindsey Glezen – glezenl@lackawannacounty.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lackawanna/Susquehanna BHIDEI Program 
570-346-5741 
Jessica Chelik - chelikj@lsbhidei.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NEIU 19 –  
Kristin Samsell – ksamsell@iu19.org 
B.T. Lively – blively@iu19.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NEPA Inclusive –  
570-947-6372 
Frank Bartoli – fbartoli@nepainclusive.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NHS of Northeastern Pennsylvania  
570-282-1732  
Ashley Krizauskas - AKrizauskas@nhsonline.org 
Denise Stoneroad - dstoneroad@nhsonline.org 
Mary Sporer -  Mary.sporer@nhsonline.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

North Pocono High School 
570-842-7606 
Teri Mokay – tmokay@npsd.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Office of Vocational Rehabilitation 570.826.2011 
Mindy Farley – mifarley@pa.gov  
Shawna Perry-Rinaldi - sperry-rin@pa.gov 
Monica Amditis – mamditis@pa.gov   
Kelly Wolfe - kewolfe@pa.gov 
Judith DeLuca – judeluca@pa.gov  
Lacey Timms - ltimms@pa.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PHEAA 570-592-1209  
Linda Pacewicz - lpacewic@pheaa.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pyramid Healthcare 
Kingsley Greis - 484-951-7065 

kgreis@pyramidhc.com 
Tamara McGee – tmcgee@pyaramidhc.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Reiki for Transitions –  
570-575-3077 
Renee Arledge - raesweeny@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Scranton School District  
Dave Genovese- david.genovese@scrsd.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:burgeb@lackawannacounty.org
mailto:GarveyM@lackawannacounty.org
mailto:marichakd@lackawannacounty.org
mailto:chaffersl@lackawannacounty.org
mailto:glezenl@lackawannacounty.org
mailto:chelikj@lsbhidei.org
mailto:ksamsell@iu19.org
mailto:blively@iu19.org
mailto:fbartoli@nepainclusive.org
mailto:AKrizauskas@nhsonline.org
mailto:dstoneroad@nhsonline.org
mailto:Mary.sporer@nhsonline.org
mailto:sperry-rin@pa.gov
mailto:mamditis@pa.gov
mailto:kewolfe@pa.gov
mailto:judeluca@pa.gov
mailto:ltimms@pa.gov
mailto:lpacewic@pheaa.org
mailto:kgreis@pyramidhc.com
mailto:tmcgee@pyaramidhc.com
mailto:raesweeny@hotmail.com
mailto:david.genovese@scrsd.org


Scranton Counseling Center    570-348-6100  
Danielle Frascella -
Danielle.frascella@scrantonscc.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Service Access & Manageemnt, Inc. (SAM) 
570-800-5753 
Heather Schreiner – hschreiner@sam-inc.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Special Kids Network 
Kimberly Minor- 
kminor@paelkshomeservice.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

St. Joseph’s Center  
570-963-1261 
Tamara Hall – thall@stjosephscenter.org 
Tara Fuller - tfuller@stjosephscenter.org 
Jessica Dickinson -  

jdickinson@stjosephscenter.org 
Danielle Bulzoni - 
 dbulzoni@stjosephscenter.org 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SWAN 
Roberta Daniels - rdaniels@diakon-swan.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
United Neighborhood Centers of NEPA 
570-591-1592  
Kaylee Dunning
 kdunning@uncnepa.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wayne County Children and Youth Services 
570-253-5102 
Shannon Guinard – sguinard@waynecounty.gov 
Dave Hartung – dhartung@waynecounty.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Additional Notes: 
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